
[bookmark: _MailOriginal]From: Ilaria Passarani <i.passarani@pgeu.eu>
Date: Tuesday, 27 October 2020 at 17:02
To: Stephanie Kohl <Stephanie.Kohl@eahp.eu>, Petr Horak <Petr.Horak@eahp.eu>, Monica Derecque-Pois <m.derecque@girp.eu>, "b.grabner@girp.eu" <b.grabner@girp.eu>, Adrian van den Hoven_ext <adrian@medicinesforeurope.com>, "Jean-Christophe.Tellier@ucb.com" <Jean-Christophe.Tellier@ucb.com>, Christoph Stoller <Christoph.Stoller@tevapharm.com>, "BSchuhba@its.jnj.com" <BSchuhba@its.jnj.com>, Jurate Svarcaite <J.Svarcaite@aesgp.eu>, EFPIA Nathalie Moll <nathalie.moll@efpia.eu>
Cc: 'PORTUGAL Duarte Santos' <duarte.santos@anf.pt>
Subject: Covid19 - supply chain stakeholders exchange of views

Dear all,
 
we hope you are doing well in these difficult times.
 
As agreed during our last meeting we would like to organize another call to discuss the resurgence of Covid19 cases across Europe and the impact on the medicines supply chain. 
 
To this end we kindly ask you to fill in this doodle https://doodle.com/poll/qa2dvayuqek2ixtc?utm_source=poll&utm_medium=link to identify the most suitable date.
 
With kind regards,
 
Ilaria Passarani
Secretary General
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